Rank Competitor(s)

Dana Bobyn
Julianne Delaurier
Lauren Rutherglen
Cambria Little
Kelly Basisty
WD  Cailey England

(O N T N

Club

Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC

Patricia Mayne

Created on:

Okanagan Region & Pacific Skate Qaulifying Championships

23-Jan-2011

Mt. Boucherie - West Kelowna, B.C.
January 22, 2011 to January 23, 2011

Gold Women (Elements)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

8:29:54AM

P

10.13
9.87
8.53
7.93
5.77

Points

10.13
9.87
8.53
7.93
577

Susan Laidlaw



